Nevada Division of Environmental Protection
901 S. Stewart St. Ste. 4001

Carson City, NV 89701 =

Recycling Hotline: 1-800-597-5865 n\ggp L
http://nevadarecycles.nv.gov/ Eivizon~ens

protecting e futin for pesserotom

Nevada Recycling Resources

COMPANY

PHONE

LOCATION

CITY

ZIP

Washoe County

SALVATION ARMY
Aerosol

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL

(775)688-4559

(775)331-9400

2300 VALLEY ROAD

1200 MARIETTA WAY

Reno

Sparks

89512

89431

GLOBAL RECYCLING (775)331-2267 490 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
Raley's (Reno Host Lions) 1075 N Hills Blvd Reno 89506
RECYCLING CIRCUS OF RENO (775)788-7849 1970 EAST 4TH STREET Reno 89512
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Sims Metal Management 1655 Franklin Way Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
TARGET (775)853-8900 6845 Sierra Center Pkwy Reno 89511
TARGET (775)332-1003 1550 E Lincoln Way Sparks 89434
Wal-Mart (775)359-8200 2863 Northtowne Lane Reno 89512
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)359-8200 2425 East 2nd Street Reno 89502
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)829-8088 4855 Kietzke Lane Reno 89502
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)425-9300 5065 Pyramid Way Sparks 89436
WESTERN METALS (775)358-8880 1325 HYMER AVE Sparks 89431

Antifreeze

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL (775)331-9400 1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE (775)342-351 11970 1-80 EAST Sparks 89434
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
THERMO FLUIDS INC. (800)350-7565 655 S. STANFORD WAY Sparks 89431
GLOBAL RECYCLING (775)331-2267 490 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)853-7724 10855 Double R Blvd. Suite C Reno 89502
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)323-8686 1145 California Avenue Reno 89509
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)358-6444 2424 Oddie Blvd, Suite C Reno 89512
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)747-1620 6295 Sharlands Avenue, #9 Reno 89523
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)825-5327 940 Moana Lane Reno 89350
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)358-7731 1125 N. McCarren Blvd Sparks 89431
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)747-1620 5342 Sparks Blvd, Unit 106 Sparks 89436
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Sims Metal Management 1655 Franklin Way Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
AMERICAN AUTO WRECKERS (775)322-9999 495 PARR CIRCLE Reno 89512
D & D FOREIGN DISMANTLERS (775)359-1851 1408 PITTMAN AVENUE Sparks 89431
NORTH VALLEY WRECKERS (775)972-404 9915 N VIRGINIA Reno 89506
PICK-N-PULL (775)359-4040 2205 LARKIN CIRCLE Sparks 89431
RENO AUTO AND TRUCK WRECKING (775)329-8671 2429 W 4TH Reno 89523
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
AUTOZONE (775)747-8950 10560 N Mccarran Blvd Reno 89503
AUTOZONE (775)323-4007 1550 S Virginia St Reno 89502
Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP
AUTOZONE (775)355-7671 2416 Oddie Blvd Reno 89512
AUTOZONE (775)853-1086 8045 South Virginia Ave. Reno 89511
AUTOZONE (775)359-5111 825 Roberta Lane Sparks 89431
AUTOZONE (775)424-3506 9725 Pyramid Lake Hwy # 101 Sparks 89436
AUTOZONE (775)673-1900 5475 Sun Valley Blvd Sun Valley 89433
BATTERIES PLUS (775)331-566 670 E PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL (775)331-9400 1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431
DOWNTOWN 76 (775)329-8467 103 E 4TH STREET Reno 89501
ECONO LUBE AND TUNE (775)358-7800 651 N MCCARRAN BLVD Sparks 89431
HOWARD'S CHEVRON INC (775)786-2159 299 EAST 4TH STREET Reno 89501
INCLINE VILLAGE 76 (775)355-5777 790 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
K-MART (775)825-800 3800 KIETZKE LANE Reno 89502
LAKESIDE 76 (775)825-1185 190 W. PLUMB LANE Reno 89509
NAPA AUTO PARTS (775)831-2767 799 Southwood Blvd Incline Village 89451
NAPA AUTO PARTS (775)322-4568 950 Bennie Lane Reno 89506
NAPA AUTO PARTS (775)331-4660 174 Glendale Ave Sparks 89431
NAPA AUTO PARTS (775)689-4530 200 South 18th Street Sparks 89431
NORTHWEST 76 (775)747-1345 1300 W. 7TH Reno 89503
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)677-7774 110 Lemmon Drive Reno 89506
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)337-8476 1755 S Virginia Reno 89502
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)323-1717 1996 Selmi Dr Reno 89512
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)329-5353 450 Keystone Ave Reno 89503
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)787-3634 5010 W 7th St Reno 89523
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)853-8770 7540 Longley Lane Reno 89511
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)853-9729 91 Damonte Ranch Parkway Reno 89521
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)358-9440 1725 Prater Way Sparks 89431
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)331-7550 345 E Prater Way Sparks 89431
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)674-6300 5415 Sun Valley Blvd Sun Valley 89433
PEP BOYS (775)827-1700 5000 SMITHRIDGE DR Reno 89502
PEP BOYS (775)358-7200 300 E Prater Way Sparks 89431
Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
SIERRA CAR CARE (775)358-6186 800 PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
VILLAGE 76 (775)348-7508 1101 CALIFORNIA AVE Reno 89509
BATTERIES PLUS (775)825-566 4898 S. VIRGINIA St Reno 89502
BATTERIES PLUS (775)331-566 670 E PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Best Buy (775)448-9797 5575 S Virginia St Reno 89502
Best Buy (775)352-3439 1315 Scheels Dr Sparks 89434
Best Buy (775)626-8080 155 Los Altos Pkwy Sparks 89436
CINGULAR WIRELESS (775)689-2727 1274 E. PLUMB Reno 89502
CIRCUIT CITY (775)827-5011 6407 S. VIRGINIA St Reno 89502
Home Depot (775)851-6000 1001 Steamboat Parkway Reno 89521
Home Depot (775)674-2900 2955 Northtowne Ln Reno 89512
Home Depot (775)787-9690 5125 Summit Ridge Ct Reno 89523
Home Depot (775)851-9600 6590 S Virginia St Reno 89511
Home Depot (775)354-2245 4655 Galleria Pkwy Sparks 89436
LOWE'S (775)824-4750 5075 Kietzke Lane Reno 89511
LOWE'S (775)412-4540 1355 Scheels Dr Sparks 89434
LOWE'S (775)356-6333 2450 Oddie Blvd Sparks 89431
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS (775)789-7300 3595 AIRWAY DR Reno 89511
Office Depot (775)851-3450 1011 Steamboat Pkwy Reno 89521
Office Depot (775)829-2582 2202 HARVARD WAY Reno 89502
Office Depot (775)674-4300 2990 NORTHTOWNE LANE Reno 89512
Office Depot (775)823-9099 4819 KIETZKE LANE Reno 89509
Office Depot (775)626-8235 165 Disc Dr Sparks 89436
Radio Shack (775)831-4343 930 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
Radio Shack (775)853-9222 175A DAMONTE RANCH PKWY Reno 89521
Radio Shack (775)972-4477 198 LEMMON DR Reno 89506
Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP
Radio Shack (775)826-6912 299 E PLUMB LN STE D Reno 89502
Radio Shack (775)786-119 495 KEYSTONE AVE STE A Reno 89503
Radio Shack (775)825-7474 5318 MEADOWOOD MALL Reno 89502
Radio Shack (775)787-3200 9570 S MCCARRAN 106-108 Reno 89523
Radio Shack (775)359-3310 1525 ODDIE BLVD Sparks 89431
Radio Shack (775)359-6451 578 N MCCARRAN BLVD Sparks 89431
SEARS (775)829-6257 5400 MEADOWOOD MALL CIRCLE Reno 89502
Staples (775)787-3460 10350 N McCarran Blvd Reno 89503
Staples (775)324-7700 355 E Plumb Lane Reno 89502
TARGET (775)853-8900 6845 Sierra Center Pkwy Reno 89511
TARGET (775)332-1003 1550 E Lincoln Way Sparks 89434
VERIZON (775)829-1848 5000 Smithridge Dr STE Al Reno 89502
VERIZON (775)626-1769 105 Los Altos Pkwy STE 101 Sparks 89436
Wal-Mart (775)359-8200 2863 Northtowne Lane Reno 89512
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)359-8200 2425 East 2nd Street Reno 89502
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)829-8088 4855 Kietzke Lane Reno 89502
Wal-Mart Supercenter (775)425-9300 5065 Pyramid Way Sparks 89436
WASTE NOT (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER ROAD Incline Village 89451
RENO BIKE PROJECT (775)323-4488 541 E. 4th Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
EARTH FIRST RECYCLING (775)626-2286 9600 N Virginia Street Reno 89506
Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
RALEY'S (775)747-5267 701 KEYSTONE AVENUE Reno 89503
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

TOM'S HAULING (775)674-555 5389 LEON DRIVE Sun Valley 89433
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
TOM'S HAULING (775)674-555 5389 LEON DRIVE Sun Valley 89433
Best Buy (775)448-9797 5575 S Virginia St Reno 89502
Best Buy (775)352-3439 1315 Scheels Dr Sparks 89434
Best Buy (775)626-8080 155 Los Altos Pkwy Sparks 89436
CARTRIDGE WORLD (775)826-2465 1300 B2 E Plumb Lane Reno 89502
FUTURE COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES (775)329-909 605 SPICE ISLAND DR, STE 3 Sparks 89431
LASER RECHARGE (Encompass, dba) (775)972-8200 97 GLEN CARRAN CIRCLE Sparks 89431
Office Depot (775)851-3450 1011 Steamboat Pkwy Reno 89521
Office Depot (775)829-2582 2202 HARVARD WAY Reno 89502
Office Depot (775)674-4300 2990 Northtowne Ln Reno 89512
Office Depot (775)823-9099 4819 KIETZKE LANE Reno 89509
Office Depot (775)626-8235 165 Disc Dr Sparks 89436
OFFICE MAX (775)856-666 6013 S Virginia Street Reno 89502
OFFICE MAX (775)626-9797 245 Los Altos Pkwy Sparks 89436
Staples (775)787-3460 10350 N McCarran Blvd Reno 89503
Staples (775)324-7700 355 E Plumb Lane Reno 89502
AT&T (775)689-2727 1274 EPLUMB LN STE A Reno 89502
AT&T (775)856-2882 200 S. ROCK BLVD Reno 89502
AT&T (775)828-6061 4985 KIETZKE LN STE A Reno 89509
AT&T (775)827-6883 5000 MEADOWOOD MALL CIR Reno 89502
AT&T (775)853-8163 75 DAMONTE RANCH PKWY Reno 89521
AT&T (775)358-6202 1565 E LINCOLN WAY SUITE R-115 Sparks 89434
AT&T (775)626-2635 279 LOS ALTOS PKWY Sparks 89436
DISABILITY RESOURCES/ NEW@YOU (775)329-1126 155 GLENDALE AVE STE 11 Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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Staples (775)787-3460 10350 N McCarran Blvd Reno 89503
Staples (775)324-7700 355 E Plumb Lane Reno 89502
TARGET (775)853-8900 6845 Sierra Center Pkwy Reno 89511
TARGET (775)332-1003 1550 E Lincoln Way Sparks 89434
VERIZON (775)626-1769 105 Los Altos Pkwy STE 101 Sparks 89436
VERIZON WIRELESS (775)829-1848 5000 SMITHRIDGE DR Reno 89502
KEEP TRUCKEE MEADOWS BEAUTIFUL (775)851-5185 2000 DEL MONTE LANE Reno 89511
Home Depot (775)851-6000 1001 Steamboat Parkway Reno 89521
Home Depot (775)674-2900 2955 Northtowne Ln Reno 89512
Home Depot (775)787-9690 5125 Summit Ridge Ct Reno 89523
Home Depot (775)851-9600 6590 S Virginia St Reno 89511
Home Depot (775)354-2245 4655 Galleria Pkwy Sparks 89436
LOWE'S (775)824-4750 5075 Kietzke Lane Reno 89511
LOWE'S (775)412-4540 1355 Scheels Dr Sparks 89434
LOWE'S (775)356-6333 2450 Oddie Blvd Sparks 89431
Best Buy (775)448-9797 5575 S Virginia St Reno 89502
Best Buy (775)352-3439 1315 Scheels Dr Sparks 89434
Best Buy (775)626-8080 155 Los Altos Pkwy Sparks 89436
COMPUTER CORPS (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER RD Incline Village 89451
COMPUTER CORPS (775)853-2733 3595 AIRWAY DRIVE #407 Reno 89511
EDUCATION COLLABRTVE OF WASHOE (775)353-5533 380 EDISON WAY Reno 89502
NEW2U COMPUTERS a Division of Disability Resources  (775)329-1126 50 E GREG ST SUITE 1034 Sparks 89431
Office Depot (775)851-3450 1011 Steamboat Pkwy Reno 89521
Office Depot (775)829-2582 2202 HARVARD WAY Reno 89502
Office Depot (775)674-4300 2990 NORTHTOWNE LANE Reno 89512
Office Depot (775)823-9099 4819 KIETZKE LANE Reno 89509
Office Depot (775)626-8235 165 Disc Dr Sparks 89436
Radio Shack (775)831-4343 930 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

Radio Shack (775)853-9222 175A DAMONTE RANCH PKWY Reno 89521
Radio Shack (775)972-4477 198 LEMMON DR Reno 89506
Radio Shack (775)826-6912 299 E PLUMB LN STE D Reno 89502
Radio Shack (775)786-119 495 KEYSTONE AVE STE A Reno 89503
Radio Shack (775)825-7474 5318 MEADOWOOD MALL Reno 89502
Radio Shack (775)787-3200 9570 S MCCARRAN 106-108 Reno 89523
Radio Shack (775)359-3310 1525 ODDIE BLVD Sparks 89431
Radio Shack (775)359-6451 578 N MCCARRAN BLVD Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
SIMS RECYCLING SOLUTIONS (775)786-8555 380 PARR BLVD Reno 89512
Sims Recycling Solutions (775)786-8555 725 GREG ST Reno 89431
Staples (775)787-3460 10350 N McCarran Blvd Reno 89503
Staples (775)324-7700 355 E Plumb Lane Reno 89502
WASTE NOT (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER ROAD Incline Village 89451

Construction Material

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RESTORE

Cooking Oil
RENO RENDERING
Electronics

(775)323-5511

(775)323-791

1775 Kuenzli St

1705 N WELLS AVE

Reno

Reno

89502

89512

INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
INTECHRA (775)677-9314 9085 Moya Blvd Reno 89506
Redemtech (775)359-7575 665 Spice Island Drive Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512

Fluorescent Lamps - Long

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL

Gas and Fuel

(775)331-9400

1200 MARIETTA WAY

Sparks

89431

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL
RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE

(775)331-9400
(775)342-351

1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431
11970 1-80 EAST Sparks 89434

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
RECYCLING CIRCUS OF RENO (775)788-7849 1970 EAST 4TH STREET Reno 89512
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
TARGET (775)853-8900 6845 Sierra Center Pkwy Reno 89511
TARGET (775)332-1003 1550 E Lincoln Way Sparks 89434
UNR - FINE ARTS BUILDING (775)784-6514 1664 N. VIRGINIA STREET Reno 89512
CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL (775)331-9400 1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431
WASTE NOT (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER ROAD Incline Village 89451
ATLANTIS (RENO HOST LIONS) 3800 S. VIRGINIA ST Reno 89502
Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
MCDONALD'S (RENO HOST LIONS) 305 E. PLUMB Reno 89502
Raley's (Reno Host Lions) 1075 N Hills Blvd Reno 89506
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Save Mart (RENO HOST LIONS) 195 W. PLUMB Reno 89502
SCOLARI'S (RENO HOST LIONS) 4788 CAUGHLIN PARKWAY Reno 89519
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
WAL-MART (RENO HOST LIONS) 155 Damonte Ranch Parkway Reno 89521
WAL-MART (RENO HOST LIONS) 2863 NORTHTOWNE LANE Reno 89512
Whole Foods (RENO HOST LIONS) 6139 S. VIRGINIA ST Reno 89502

Mattresses
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
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COMPANY

PHONE

LOCATION

CITY

ZIP

Newspapers

ALMOST HOME DAYCARE
ATLANTIS (RENO HOST LIONS)
GROCERY OUTLET

Incline Transfer Station
INDEPENDENT SANITATION
MCDONALD'S (RENO HOST LIONS)
Raley's (Reno Host Lions)
RECYCLING CIRCUS OF RENO
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.)
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.)
SALVATION ARMY

SALVATION ARMY

Save Mart (RENO HOST LIONS)
SCOLARI'S (RENO HOST LIONS)
Stead Transfer Station

UNR - FINE ARTS BUILDING
WAL-MART (RENO HOST LIONS)
WAL-MART (RENO HOST LIONS)
Whole Foods (RENO HOST LIONS)

(775)359-3345

(775)356-7400
(775)832-1284
(775)831-2971

(775)788-7849
(775)326-2402
(775)329-8822
(775)329-8822
(775)688-4563
(775)688-4559

(775)972-9160
(775)784-6514

3345 PYRAMID WAY

3800 S. VIRGINIA ST

2020 ODDIE BLVD

1076 Tahoe Boulevard
1076 TAHOE BLVD

305 E. PLUMB

1075 N Hills Blvd

1970 EAST 4TH STREET
1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW
1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW
1455 E GREG STREET

1931 Sutro Street

2300 VALLEY ROAD

195 W. PLUMB

4788 CAUGHLIN PARKWAY
13890 Mt.Anderson

1664 N. VIRGINIA STREET

155 Damonte Ranch Parkway

2863 NORTHTOWNE LANE
6139 S. VIRGINIA ST

Sparks
Reno
Sparks
Incline
Incline Village
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Sparks
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Stead
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno

89431
89502
89431
89451
89451
89502
89506
89512
89512
89512
89431
89512
89512
89502
89519
89506
89512
89521
89512
89502

Oil & Transmission Fluid

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL
DOWNTOWN 76

ECONO LUBE AND TUNE
HOWARD'S CHEVRON INC
INCLINE VILLAGE 76
INDEPENDENT SANITATION

Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Jiffy Lube

Monday, November 04, 2013

(775)331-9400
(775)329-8467
(775)358-7800
(775)786-2159
(775)355-5777
(775)831-2971
(775)284-7515
(775)284-7472
(775)852-6996

1200 MARIETTA WAY
103 E 4TH STREET

651 N MCCARRAN BLVD
299 EAST 4TH STREET
790 TAHOE BLVD

1076 TAHOE BLVD

1030 N HILLS BLVD

1230 N MCCARRAN BLVD
55 E PATRIOT BLVD

Sparks

Reno

Sparks

Reno

Incline Village
Incline Village
Reno

Reno

Reno

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.

If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date.

89431
89501
89431
89501
89451
89451
89506
89512
89511
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Jiffy Lube (775)829-7788 6006 S VIRGINIA ST Reno 89502
Jiffy Lube (775)747-7111 695 KEYSTONE AVE Reno 89503
Jiffy Lube (775)358-3555 1055 S ROCK BLVD Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)355-1888 1305 SULLIVAN LN Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)359-9682 215 E PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)626-6369 581 LOS ALTOS PARKWAY Sparks 89436
LAKESIDE 76 (775)825-1185 190 W. PLUMB LANE Reno 89509
NORTHWEST 76 (775)747-1345 1300 W. 7TH Reno 89503
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)677-7774 110 Lemmon Drive Reno 89506
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)337-8476 1755 S Virginia Reno 89502
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)323-1717 1996 Selmi Dr Reno 89512
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)329-5353 450 Keystone Ave Reno 89503
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)787-3634 5010 W 7th St Reno 89523
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)853-8770 7540 Longley Lane Reno 89511
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)853-9729 91 Damonte Ranch Parkway Reno 89521
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)358-9440 1725 Prater Way Sparks 89431
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)331-7550 345 E Prater Way Sparks 89431
O'Reilly Auto Parts (Kragen & Checker) (775)674-6300 5415 Sun Valley Blvd Sun Valley 89433
PEP BOYS (775)827-1700 5000 SMITHRIDGE DR Reno 89502
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE (775)342-351 11970 1-80 EAST Sparks 89434
SIERRA CAR CARE (775)358-6186 800 PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
THERMO FLUIDS INC. (800)350-7565 655 S. STANFORD WAY Sparks 89431
VILLAGE 76 (775)348-7508 1101 CALIFORNIA AVE Reno 89509

oilfiers

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL (775)331-9400 1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431
HOWARD'S CHEVRON INC (775)786-2159 299 EAST 4TH STREET Reno 89501
Jiffy Lube (775)284-7515 1030 N HILLS BLVD Reno 89506
Jiffy Lube (775)284-7472 1230 N MCCARRAN BLVD Reno 89512
Jiffy Lube (775)852-6996 55 E PATRIOT BLVD Reno 89511

Monday, November 04, 2013

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date.
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

Jiffy Lube (775)829-7788 6006 S VIRGINIA ST Reno 89502
Jiffy Lube (775)747-7111 695 KEYSTONE AVE Reno 89503
Jiffy Lube (775)358-3555 1055 S ROCK BLVD Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)355-1888 1305 SULLIVAN LN Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)359-9682 215 E PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Jiffy Lube (775)626-6369 581 LOS ALTOS PARKWAY Sparks 89436
PEP BOYS (775)827-1700 5000 SMITHRIDGE DR Reno 89502
Pep Boys (775)827-1700 7540 LONGLEY LN Reno 89511
PEP BOYS (775)358-7200 300 E Prater Way Sparks 89431
RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE (775)342-351 11970 1-80 EAST Sparks 89434
Paint
CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL (775)331-9400 1200 MARIETTA WAY Sparks 89431
WASTE NOT (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER ROAD Incline Village 89451
palets
EARTH FIRST RECYCLING (775)626-2286 9600 N Virginia Street Reno 89506
NEVADA PALLET CO (775)323-4200 1503 E. 2ND Reno 89502
SIERRA PALLET (775)338-4840 561 KEYSTONE AVE. Reno 89503
AMERICAN DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION (775)358-2323 480 CONEY ISLAND DRIVE Sparks 89431
HIGH DESERT RECYCLING (775)358-3000 630 Spice Islands Dr. #D Sparks 89408
Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
SHRED-IT RENO (775)853-1212 690 KRESGE LANE Sparks 89431
TOM'S HAULING (775)674-555 5389 LEON DRIVE Sun Valley 89433
UNR - FINE ARTS BUILDING (775)784-6514 1664 N. VIRGINIA STREET Reno 89512

Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
Monday, November 04, 2013 If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date. Page 12 of 16



COMPANY

PHONE

LOCATION

CITY

ZIP

INDEPENDENT SANITATION
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.)
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.)
SALVATION ARMY
SALVATION ARMY

Stead Transfer Station
TARGET

TARGET

TOM'S HAULING

UNR - FINE ARTS BUILDING
WHOLE FOODS

Propane Tanks

SALVATION ARMY
SALVATION ARMY
Radiators

AMERICAN SALVAGE
DOWNTOWN 76

GLOBAL RECYCLING
HOWARD'S CHEVRON INC
INCLINE VILLAGE 76
LAKESIDE 76

NORTHWEST 76
SALVATION ARMY
SALVATION ARMY
SIERRA CAR CARE
VILLAGE 76

WESTERN METALS
Refrigerant

CLEAN HARBOR ENVIRONMENTAL
Rendered animal material
RENO RENDERING

Monday, November 04, 2013

(775)831-2971
(775)329-8822
(775)329-8822
(775)688-4563
(775)688-4559
(775)972-9160
(775)853-8900
(775)332-1003
(775)674-555

(775)784-6514
(775)852-8023

(775)688-4563
(775)688-4559

(775)323-2017
(775)329-8467
(775)331-2267
(775)786-2159
(775)355-5777
(775)825-1185
(775)747-1345
(775)688-4563
(775)688-4559
(775)358-6186
(775)348-7508
(775)358-8880

(775)331-9400

(775)323-791

1076 TAHOE BLVD

1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW
1455 E GREG STREET
1931 Sutro Street

2300 VALLEY ROAD
13890 Mt.Anderson
6845 Sierra Center Pkwy
1550 E Lincoln Way

5389 LEON DRIVE

1664 N. VIRGINIA STREET
6139 S VIRGINIA ST

1931 Sutro Street
2300 VALLEY ROAD

1915 KUENZLI STREET
103 E 4TH STREET
490 VALLEY ROAD
299 EAST 4TH STREET
790 TAHOE BLVD

190 W. PLUMB LANE
1300 W. 7TH

1931 Sutro Street
2300 VALLEY ROAD
800 PRATER WAY
1101 CALIFORNIA AVE
1325 HYMER AVE

1200 MARIETTA WAY

1705 N WELLS AVE

Incline Village
Reno
Sparks
Reno
Reno
Stead
Reno
Sparks
Sun Valley
Reno
Reno

Reno
Reno

Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Incline Village
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Sparks
Reno

Sparks

Sparks

Reno

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.

If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date.

89451
89512
89431
89512
89512
89506
89511
89434
89433
89512
89502

89512
89512

89502
89501
89512
89501
89451
89509
89503
89512
89512
89431
89509
89431

89431

89512
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COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

AMERICAN SALVAGE (775)323-2017 1915 KUENZLI STREET Reno 89502
GLOBAL RECYCLING (775)331-2267 490 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
NORTH VALLEY WRECKERS (775)972-404 9915 N VIRGINIA Reno 89506
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Sims Metal Management 1655 Franklin Way Sparks 89431
WESTERN METALS (775)358-8880 1325 HYMER AVE Sparks 89431
GLOBAL RECYCLING (775)331-2267 490 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Incline Transfer Station (775)832-1284 1076 Tahoe Boulevard Incline 89451
INDEPENDENT SANITATION (775)831-2971 1076 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
NORTH VALLEY WRECKERS (775)972-404 9915 N VIRGINIA Reno 89506
RECYCLED COMPUTERS (775)284-3150 5350 CAPITAL COURT #110 Reno 89502
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1100 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
RSW - America Recycles (WM Inc.) (775)329-8822 1455 E GREG STREET Sparks 89431
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
Sims Metal Management 1655 Franklin Way Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
WESTERN METALS (775)358-8880 1325 HYMER AVE Sparks 89431
ACH FOAM TECHNOLOGIES (775)343-3400 775 WALTHAM WAY STE 105 Sparks 89434
MAIL BOXES ETC (775)322-5105 561 KEYSTONE AVE. Reno 89503
AT&T (775)689-2727 1274 EPLUMB LN STE A Reno 89502
AT&T (775)828-6061 4985 KIETZKE LN STE A Reno 89509
AT&T (775)827-6883 5000 MEADOWOOD MALL CIR Reno 89502
AT&T (775)853-8163 75 DAMONTE RANCH PKWY Reno 89521
AT&T (775)358-6202 1565 E LINCOLN WAY SUITE R-115 Sparks 89434

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
Monday, November 04, 2013 If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date. Page 14 of 16



COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

AT&T (775)626-2635 279 LOS ALTOS PKWY Sparks 89436
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)853-7724 10855 Double R Blvd. Suite C Reno 89502
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)323-8686 1145 California Avenue Reno 89509
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)358-6444 2424 Oddie Blvd, Suite C Reno 89512
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)747-1620 6295 Sharlands Avenue, #9 Reno 89523
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)825-5327 940 Moana Lane Reno 89350
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)358-7731 1125 N. McCarren Blvd Sparks 89431
GOODWILL INDUSTRIES (775)747-1620 5342 Sparks Blvd, Unit 106 Sparks 89436
PATAGONIA (775)746-6878 8550 White Fir St Reno 89523
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SAVERS (775)284-4350 250 S KIETZKE LANE Reno 89502
SAVERS (775)359-4244 2350 ODDIE BLVD Sparks 89431
RSD (775)329-1067 510 MORRILL Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
DOWNTOWN 76 (775)329-8467 103 E 4TH STREET Reno 89501
INCLINE VILLAGE 76 (775)355-5777 790 TAHOE BLVD Incline Village 89451
LAKESIDE 76 (775)825-1185 190 W. PLUMB LANE Reno 89509
NORTHWEST 76 (775)747-1345 1300 W. 7TH Reno 89503
RAY'S TIRE EXCHANGE (775)329-1106 730 EAST 4TH STREET Reno 89512
SIERRA CAR CARE (775)358-6186 800 PRATER WAY Sparks 89431
Stead Transfer Station (775)972-9160 13890 Mt.Anderson Stead 89506
VILLAGE 76 (775)348-7508 1101 CALIFORNIA AVE Reno 89509
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RESTORE (775)323-5511 1775 Kuenzli St Reno 89502
SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4563 1931 Sutro Street Reno 89512

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
Monday, November 04, 2013 If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date. Page 15 of 16



COMPANY PHONE LOCATION CITY ZIP

SALVATION ARMY (775)688-4559 2300 VALLEY ROAD Reno 89512
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
TOM'S HAULING (775)674-555 5389 LEON DRIVE Sun Valley 89433
RENO DISPOSAL - Transfer Station (775)326-2402 1390 E COMMERCIAL ROW Reno 89512
WASTE NOT (775)832-1284 1220 SWEETWATER ROAD Incline Village 89451

Call individual companies to find out about pick up service, payment, or charges for certain items.
Monday, November 04, 2013 If you found inaccurate information, please contact us to help keep our listings up to date. Page 16 of 16



